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Women / 4 / Ch H

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sopheary Howser4103
GymStars - Stockton

8.650 9.250 9.3259.450 36.675
8 1 3 3 1 

1 

Akeyla Harper4088
Accel

8.450 9.175 9.2509.425 36.300
11 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Abigail Hallmark4145
Oroville

8.850 8.750 9.2009.300 36.100
4 8 5 6 3 

3 

Lauren Khoo4117
American

8.925 9.175 9.3508.575 36.025
3 2T 11 2 4 

4 

Caitlyn Cu4022
Edge

8.950 7.975 9.3009.550 35.775
2 13 1 4 5T

5T

Julia Shalev4122
American

8.550 9.050 8.9259.250 35.775
10 4 6 7 5T

5T

Madison Tallerino4177
Adventure Recreation

8.425 8.200 9.3759.475 35.475
12 11 2 1 7 

7 

Ciera Chan4134
High Definition

8.750 8.675 8.7509.025 35.200
7 9 7 10T 8 

8 

Anya Podkaminer4093
Accel

8.350 8.925 8.8008.850 34.925
14 5 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Anders4350
Technique

8.800 8.775 8.7508.550 34.875
6 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Cassandra Krocheski4329
Technique

8.825 8.825 8.3508.750 34.750
5 6 9 13 11 

11 

Marley Betancourt4236
Classic

8.600 8.175 8.8508.725 34.350
9 12 10 8 12 

12 

Lexy Cooke4324
Santa Rosa

8.375 7.900 8.7507.600 32.625
13 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Madison Mash4232
Classic

9.125 8.525 0.0008.325 25.975
1 10 13 14 14 

14 
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